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213 - 400m Wanita - Final
Records Result Name Team Date vanue
GAME RECORD m 56.62 CHELSEA CASSIOPEA EVALI @BOPULAS uMs 2022
Heat 1 Start Time: 03:00 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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SUKAN INSTITUSI PENDIDIKAN TINGGI UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA 2024
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WCPT

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary

Rank

Heat Bib
1 570
1 524
1 596
1 603
1 545
1 509
1 553
1 546

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

400m Wanita

Name

2/3

Team

UMS

KKMAS

UPSI

UPNM

SUNWAY

HELP

UKM

SUNWAY

Result

57.50

60.46

62.97

65.82

66.05

67.28

68.04

74.42

Remark

Timing by Innotex

SUKAN INSTITUSI PENDIDIKAN TINGGI UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA 2024
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